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Brain Health

Haukeland University Hospital
Contact: Kjell-Morten Myhr
kjell-morten.myhr@helse-bergen.no

@ Cardiovascular

Akershus University Hospital
Contact: Peder Langeland Myhre
p.l.myhre@medisin.uio.no

@%) Inflammation

Stavanger University Hospital
Contact: Inger Marie Skoie
inger.marie.skoie@sus.no

www.nortrials.no
contactnortrials@ous-hf.no

‘ Cancer

Oslo University Hospital
Contact: Aslaug Helland
Aslaug.helland@medisin.uio.no

@ Gastrointestinal

University Hospital of North Norway
Contact: Rasmus Goll
rasmus.goll@unn.no

Medical Devices

St. Olavs Hospital,

Trondheim University Hospital
Contact: Jan Gunnar Skogas
jan.gunnar.skogas@stolav.no
Contact: Thomas Langg
thomas.lango@stolav.no
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What is NorTrials?

Launched as part of the ambitious strategic plan promoted by the
Norwegian Ministry of Health and Care Services to strengthen
Norway as a country of excellence for performing clinical trials.

Represents a public-private partnership between the Norwegian
healthcare system and the healthcare industry.

NorTrials Coordinating Unit is the operational structure for the
follow-up of the six NorTrials centres and national support for
industry initiated clinical trials.

NorTrials will benefit from the Norwegian healthcare system
and infrastructure.

Why NorTrials?

Give patients increased access to investigational treatment
throughout the country.

A national entry point for healthcare industry who wants to
conduct clinical trials in Norway.

Dedicated NorTrials contact persons throughout the Norwegian
healthcare system, prepared for dialogue with the health
industry upon request.

Facilitation of collaboration between study sites for all
therapeutic areas and clinical trial phases.

How to succeed?

www.nortrials.no
contactnortrials@ous-hf.no

Prepare the Norwegian healthcare system for an increase in
number of clinical trials.

Promote Norway as a preferred country for performing clinical
trials for the health industry.
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